

ANDERSON, ECKSTEIN & WESTRICK, INC. CIVIL ENGINEERS - SURVEYORS - ARCHITECTS

医乳腺性 医海绵 医甲基二基氏病 医眼底外畸形

October 11, 2022

Frank Schulte City of Grosse Pointe Woods DPW 1200 Parkway Dr. Grosse Pointe Woods, MI 48236

Reference: DPW Bag Barn Addition Grosse Pointe Woods, MI

AEW Project No. 0160-0442

RECEIVED

OCT 1 3 2022

CITY OF GROSSE POINTE WOODS CLERK'S DEPARTMENT

Dear Mr. Schulte:

Enclosed please find Ashor Associates final Pay Application No. 2 for the above referenced project. We recommend issuing payment in the amount requested for \$13,886.80 to Ashor Associates 3745 Horseshoe Drive, Troy MI 48083.

If you have questions or need additional information, please contact our office.

Sincerely,

ANDERSON, ECKSTEIN AND WESTRICK, INC.

Jason Arlow, AIA

Frank Schulte, GPW CC:

Scott Lockwood, AEW

Enclosure: Pay Application No. 2

PO21-46812 #598-787-977.103 ok- g.K SM 10/12/22 Pl 10-12-27

M:\0160\0160-0442\ConslServices\PayEst\Est 2\PayApp#2_letter.docx

PPLICATION AND CERTIF	ICATION FOR PAYMENT	AIA DOCUMENT G702	PAGE ONE OF
) OWNER City of Grosse Pointe Woods	PROJECT:	APPLICATION NO:	2 <u>Distribution to:</u>
20025 Mack Plaza	DPW Bag Barn Addit	ion	OWNER
48236, MI		PERIOD TO:	x ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR
ROM CONTRACTOR: Ashor Associates 3745 Horseshoe Drive Troy, M1, 48083	VIA ARCHITECT: AEW	PROJECT NOS:	
ONTRACT FOR:		CONTRACT DATE:	
contractor's APPLICAT application is made for payment, as shown below, continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attact	in connection with the Contract.	information and belief the Work cow completed in accordance with the Co the Contractor for Work for which p	that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, ered by this Application for Payment has been intract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by revious Certificates for Payment were issued and and that current payment shown herein is now due.
t. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 2. Not change by Change Orders 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2) 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703)	\$\\ \begin{array}{c} 67.086.80 \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	CONTRACTOR:	-M Date: 10/11/27
5. RETAINAGE: a% of Completed Work S		State of: Which is Gun Subscribed and sworn to before me to Notary Public: 100 counts My Commission expires: 63-3-	
Total in Column Lof G703) 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	In accordance with the Contract Doc comprising the application, the Arch Architect's knowledge, information	TIFICATE FOR PAYMENT numents, based on on-site observations and the data iteet certifies to the Owner that to the best of the and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, nce with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor NT CERTIFIED.
9. Balance to finish including retainage	3 -	AMOUNT CERTIFIED	.s <u>13,886,</u> 80
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY	ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS		ied differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved			Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
in previous months by Owner	62.201.67	ARCHITECT:	Date: 10/11/22
Total approved this Month	\$3,391.67	By:	he AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
NET CHANGES by Change Order			payment and acceptance of payment are without
WELCHANOES by Change Order		projected to any rights of the Conner	or separate and the country

AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT 1992 EDITION - AIA | ©1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1795 NEW YORK AVE., H.W., WASHINGTON, DO 20005-5292

D VERHULST
Notary Public, State of Michigan
County of Macomb
My Commission Expires 03-26-2028
Acting in the County of CONTON

CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor's signed certification is attached.

APPLICATION NO: APPLICATION DATE:

10/10/2022

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PERIOD TO:

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

1	В	C	D	E	l;	G	H	1	!
ITEM	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	SCHEDULED	WORK COM		MATERIALS	TOTAL	4/6	BALANCE	RETAINAGE
NO.		VALUE	FROM PREVIOUS	THIS PERIOD	PRESENTLY	COMPLETED	(G ∩ C)	TO FINISH	(IF VARIABLE
			APPLICATION		STORED	AND STORED	i	(C - G)	RATE)
			(D + E)	-	NI TON)	TO DATE			
					D OR E)	(D÷E+F)			
i	Building Construction	\$52,311.80	\$40,000.00	\$12,311.80		\$52,311.80	100.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	Electrical	\$4,775.00	\$3,000,00	\$1,775.00		\$4,775.00	100.00%	\$0.00	\$0,00
3	Owner Contingency	\$10,000.00	\$6,808.33	\$3,191.67		\$10,000.00	100.00%	\$0.00	\$0,00
4	Owner Contingency-credit			(\$3,191.67)		(\$3,191.67)			
5	Owner Credit-Paint attic access panel			(\$200.00)		(\$200,00)			
6									
7				•					
8									
}									
Í		1				!			
		,							
}									
							1		
Ì]		
1							ĺ		
}				,					
			-						
					l		1		
		1				}			
							1		
	GRAND TOTALS	\$67,086.80	\$49,808.33	\$13.886.80	\$0.00	\$63.695.13		 	ļ
	GRAND TOTALS	367,088.80	349,808.33	313.380.00	20.00	203,095,13			
L					<u> </u>		L	L	<u> </u>

MY/OUR CONTRACT WITH A SHER - A SOLICI ATTES
(other contracting party)
TO PROVIDE BLILLDING ECOLOTICALTICAL
FOR THE IMPROVEMENT TO THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED AS:
GROSSE POINTE WEEDS DAW BACK ADDITION
12-00 PARKWAY DRIVE, CIRCLE POLICE WOOF, MIT
48736
HAVING BEEN FULLY PAID AND SATISFIED, ALL MY/OUR CONSTRUCTION LIEN RIGHTS AGAINST SUBJECT PROPERTY ARE HEREBY WAIVED AND RELEASED.
EDUATION E. ASHOTC (signature of lien claimant)
SIGNED ON: - 10/11/22 ADDRESS: 3745 HORDESHOEDE TRUY, MI 48083
TELEPHONE: -246 910 - 464 7

MY/OUR CONTRACT WITH ASHOR ASSOCIATES
(other contracting party)
TO PROVIDEELECTRICAL
10 PROVIDE
FOR THE IMPROVEMENT TO THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED AS:
GROSSE POINTE WOURS DPW BARN ADDITION
1200 PARKWAY DRNE
GROSSE POILITE WOODS, MI. 48 236
HAVING BEEN FULLY PAID AND SATISFIED, ALL MY/OUR CONSTRUCTION LIEN
RIGHTS AGAINST SUBJECT PROPERTY ARE HEREBY WAIVED AND RELEASED.
RAJ ELECTRICAL SERINE
(signature of lien claimant)
(significal configuration)
SIGNED ON: -10/5/22
SIGNED ON:
ADDRESS: 8970 Parton OR Shelby hop M. 48307
TELEPHONE: 386 2446844

WARNING: DO NOT SIGN BLANK OR INCOMPLETE FORMS
RETAIN A COPY



. - 1

ASHOR ASSOCIATES
MY/OUR CONTRACT WITH (other contracting party)
TO PROVIDE CONCILLE FLAT LICEL
FOR THE IMPROVEMENT TO THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED AS:
CIDOGE POINTE WOODS DPW BARN ADDITION
1200 PAKEWAY DRIVE
CROCKE POINTE WOODS DPW BARNADOITIONS 1200 PARKWAY DRINE CROCKE POINTE WOODS, MT-48236
HAVING BEEN FULLY PAID AND SATISFIED, ALL MY/OUR CONSTRUCTION LIEN
RIGHTS AGAINST SUBJECT PROPERTY ARE HEREBY WAIVED AND RELEASED.
•
Nico Inc.
$\cdot \circ \circ$
(signature of tien claimant)
(Signature of Herr Claimant)
SIGNED ON:
SIGNED ON:
ADDRESS: 15663 TRAFALGAR IX
MACOME, MI 48844
TELEPHONE, 734-777-5366

MY/OUR CONTRACT WITH	ASHO	P. A5	SOCIATES	5
	(other co	ontracting pa	irty)	
TO PROVIDE METAL	P-CEFING	451	DIHG	
FOR THE IMPROVEMENT TO TH	IE PROPERTY DES	SCRIBED AS:		
CROSSE POILITE	WICEPS DE	PILL BA	RU ARD	TION
1200 PARKINA				lands and pick the state of the
GROSSE POINTE			3236	
	•			
HAVING BEEN FULLY PAID AND S	ATISFIED, ALL M	Y/OUR CONS	STRUCTION LIE	EN
RIGHTS AGAINST SUBJECT PROP	ERTY ARE HEREB	Y WAIVED A	ND RELEASED.	
		1 - 11		į
		LABELLE	Speat & Si	'PED-
j		/signat	ure of lien clain	nant)
SICNED ON: 9/23/2-Z-				
SIGNED ON: -423/22-		2291	G Mile	20
	ADDRESS:	Jacro	9 mile 1 MI 4	1001 1011
		NULL P	1 1011 1	MALL
	TELEPHONE:	Q W - C	40-3863	